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Options

Part # Column Size Recommended Max.
 Top Depth Weight

2280 2" Square 13 lbs.

2281 15 lbs.

2282 15 lbs.

3381

3382

18 lbs.

17 lbs.

3383 19 lbs.

2" Square

36"

48"

2" Square

3" Square

3" Square

3" Square

18"

24"

36"

24"

11"

14.25"

20"

14.25"

20"

24"

Base Spread
Center to Center

on column
 

SQUARE H LEG
Spec Sheet

Specifications
2" Column, 14 gage wall
3" and 4" Column, 16 gage wall

Part 2280, fabricated steel 6" x 11-1/2"
Parts 2281 and 3381, fabricated steel 6" x 18"
Parts 2282 and 3382, fabricated steel 6" x 26"
Part 3383, fabricated steel (2) 6" x 6"
Requires (8) #12-14 screws (not supplied)

Welded for maximum strength and stability
Tubing:

Mounting Plate:

Base Height: 27-3/4″
Finish: Powder coat finish as standard, 12 available colors

Unfinished/Raw
Special Heights:

Shorter and taller heights available
Bar Height, add prefix “B” to part #

Casters:
Hard Wheel: Add prefix “C” to part #
Soft Wheel: Add prefix "D" to part #


