SQUARE H LEG Spec Sheet

Part #	Column Size	Recommended Max. Top Depth	Base Spread Center to Center on column	Weight
2280	2" Square	18"	11"	13 lbs.
2281	2" Square	24"	14.25"	15 lbs.
2282	2" Square	36"	20"	15 lbs.
3381	3" Square	24"	14.25"	18 lbs.
3382	3" Square	36"	20"	17 lbs.
3383	3" Square	48"	24"	19 lbs.

Specifications

Welded for maximum strength and stability Tubing:

- 2" Column, 14 gage wall
- 3" and 4" Column, 16 gage wall

Mounting Plate:

- Part 2280, fabricated steel 6" x 11-1/2"
- Parts 2281 and 3381, fabricated steel 6" x 18"
- Parts 2282 and 3382, fabricated steel 6" x 26"
- Part 3383, fabricated steel (2) 6" x 6"
- Requires (8) #12-14 screws (not supplied)

Base Height: 27-3/4"

Finish: Powder coat finish as standard, 12 available colors



Options

- Unfinished/Raw
- Special Heights:
 - Shorter and taller heights available
 - O Bar Height, add prefix "B" to part #
- Casters
 - Hard Wheel: Add prefix "C" to part #
 - Soft Wheel: Add prefix "D" to part #